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Part No

SA25.V3-01
SA25.V3-02
SA25.V3-03
SA25.V3-07
SA25.V3-08
SA25.V3-09
SA25.V3-10
SA25.V3-11
SA25.V3-12
SA25.V3-13
SA25.V3-14
SA25.V3-15
SA25.V3-16
SA22.V3-11

Description

Housing
Valve bushing
Trigger complete
Pin

O-ring

O-ring

Valve stem
Spring

Air regulator
O-ring

O-ring

Valve plug
Muffle cover
Air inlet

Issued:
Issue No:

Item

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25b
26
27
28
29
30

20/0704
1

Part No

SA23S.V3-14
SA25.V3-19
SA25.V3-20
SA25.V3-21
SA238.V3-17
SA23S.V3-18
SA25.V3-24
SA25.V3-25
SA25.V3-26
SA23S.V3-19
SA25.V3-28
SA25.V3-29
SA25.V3-30
SA25.V3-31

Description

Bearing

End plate
Ball

Rotor

Rotor blade
Cylinder
Washer
Washer
Front plate
Pin

Bearing
Collet holder
Retainer
Plastic protector

Item

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Part No

SA25.V3-32
PTC/3C

SA25.V3-34
SA25.V3-35
SA23.V3-36
SA25.V3-37
SA25.V3-38

Description

Nut

Cutting wheel
Washer

Bolt

Wrench
Wrench
Muffle

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component
parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of this equipment.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.
INFORMATION: For a copy of our latest catalogue and promotions call us on 01284 757525 and leave your full name and
address, including postcode.
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Sole UK Distributor,
T OOLS Sealey Group, Bury St. Edmunds, Suffolk.

A 07284 757500
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sales@sealey.co.uk
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