

Item	Part No	Description	Item	Part No	Description	Item	Part No	Description
1	SA25.V3-01	Housing	18	SA23S.V3-14	Bearing	31	SA25.V3-32	Nut
2	SA25.V3-02	Valve bushing	19	SA25.V3-19	End plate	32	PTC/3C	Cutting wheel
3	SA25.V3-03	Trigger complete	20	SA25.V3-20	Ball	33	SA25.V3-34	Washer
7	SA25.V3-07	Pin	21	SA25.V3-21	Rotor	34	SA25.V3-35	Bolt
8	SA25.V3-08	O-ring	22	SA23S.V3-17	Rotor blade	35	SA23.V3-36	Wrench
9	SA25.V3-09	O-ring	23	SA23S.V3-18	Cylinder	36	SA25.V3-37	Wrench
10	SA25.V3-10	Valve stem	24	SA25.V3-24	Washer	37	SA25.V3-38	Muffle
11	SA25.V3-11	Spring	25	SA25.V3-25	Washer			
12	SA25.V3-12	Air regulator	25b	SA25.V3-26	Front plate			
13	SA25.V3-13	O-ring	26	SA23S.V3-19	Pin			
14	SA25.V3-14	O-ring	27	SA25.V3-28	Bearing			
15	SA25.V3-15	Valve plug	28	SA25.V3-29	Collet holder			
16	SA25.V3-16	Muffle cover	29	SA25.V3-30	Retainer			
17	SA22.V3-11	Air inlet	30	SA25.V3-31	Plastic protector			

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.

**IMPORTANT:** No liability is accepted for incorrect use of this equipment.

WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.

**INFORMATION:** For a copy of our latest catalogue and promotions call us on 01284 757525 and leave your full name and address, including postcode.

